Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
OI SG
Ordering Information
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
P2 Package:P1 Package:
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
34.0 mm
Ø 5.5 mm
47 ±2mm
34mm
Ø5.5mm
  0
Stage
Package & Fiber Jacket
Single Stage = S
Dual Stage = D
P1 + 250μm bare fiber = 11
P1 + 900μm loose tube = 12
P2 + 250μm bare fiber = 21
Wavelength Fiber Length**PMD Options*
1310 nm= 1310
1480 nm= 1480
1550 nm= 1550
1585 nm= 1585
1.0 Meter = 1
1.5 Meters = 5
2.0 Meters = 2
Standard = S
Low PMD = L
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC = 9
MU = A
Green Polarization Insensitive Fiber Isolator
OIXSG Series
S0059 - R03.  20100616
*For OIDSG series, the PMD option is ‘S’. For OISSG series, the PMD option is ‘S’ or ‘L’
based on customer’s requirement.